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Moravsky pohar 2023
1. kolo Smrcek - Perstejn

30.4.2023 16:37:43

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Hladil Milan 503
KolaF Roman 493
Hanzlik Lubos 443
Sekyra Miroslav 398
Krdnak FrantiSek 398
Sekyra Miroslav mladsi 283

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Hanzlikova Dana 266
Jindriskova Nikola 206
Dolezalova Monika 153

DETI-DO 12 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Jakes Tadeas 500
Hiersch Ondrej 478
Rybecky David 435
Sedlak Jan 388
Vyslouzil Lukas 375
Matyska Samuel 337
Hrom¢ik Jakub 326
Lehanka Jakub 297
Lacina Filip 273
Zahradnik David 267
Hefman Lukas 263
Vavra Simon 238
Buchta Adam 179

DETI-DO 12 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Matyskova Sarlota 361
Kurdiovska Marie Anna 357
Hromcikova Rozalie 304
Markova Julie 280
Krumpolcova Johana 274
Tajzichova Tereza 256
Cubova Markéta 248
Buchtova Sarka 233
Krsfnakova Maruska 213
Erbenova Izabela 196
Buchtova Eliska 139
Solcova Julie 132

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Opalka Martin 428
Rous Jifi 421
Hroméik Stépan 417
Frémel Matou$ 406
BartoS$ik Michal 377
Lacina Ondfej 358
Lenert Jan 296

Pof.¢islo
1
40
106
123
108
122

Pof.¢islo
107
127
121

Pof.¢islo

167
38
66
30
120
5
47
65
11
82
134
157
174

Pof.¢islo

6
74
46
184
156
3
149
175
109
92
176
89

Pof.¢islo
42
96
45
143
100
158
119

Prim./Sip
7,86
7,7
6,92
6,22
6,22
4,42

Prim./Sip
4,16
3,22
2,39

Prim./Sip
7,81
7,47

6,8
6,06
5,86
5,27
5,09
4,64
4,27
417
4,11
3,72

2,8

Prim./Sip
5,64
5,58
4,75
4,38
4,28

4
3,88
3,64
3,33
3,06
2,17
2,06

Prim./Sip
6,69
6,58
6,52
6,34
5,89
5,59
4,63
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Dulak Michal 290

Hrn¢arek Adam 288
Ediman David 212
Varmuzka Viktor 188
Jake$ Matyas 179
Holasek Dominik 178

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Trsova Zoe 428
Cubova Barbora 366
Jancekova Barbora 350
BlahuSova Martina 328
Novotna Kristyna 316
Zahradnikova Adéla 285
Erbenova Michaela 273
Papezikova Ema 257
Martinatova Marie 242
Smolkova Gabriela 198
Holaskova Eliska 148

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Roznovsky Tomas 582
Sporek Martin 475
Omelka Jaroslav 472
Horak Adam 467
Cuba Ludvik 467
Bubela Robert 465
Szlaur Jan 460
Havlicek Ondrej 452
Bartosik Antonin 450
Kocfelda Jifi 436
Vajbar Stanislav 428
Kulhavy Pavel 427
Gregor Marcel 407
Trs Pavel 395
Zahradnik Ale$ 383
Havli¢ek Filip 375
Buchta lvan 372
Stursa Jan 371
Chmelaf Daniel 364
Bartosik Pavel 355
Holasek Martin 355
Ivanek Libor 355
Bartosik Jan 349
Hrncéarek Ale$ 347
Rous Jifi 347
Keblovsky Viliam 347
Kurdiovsky Martin 343
Z4cek Martin 338
Martinkovi¢ Jan 336
Svrsek Jaromir 318
Bervic Bretislav 307
Hefman Tomas 300
Ediman Petr 294
Sedlak Petr 289
Hrom¢ik Martin 279
Skrob Martin 244
Matyska Miroslav 234
Cingala Petr 224
Vykypél Marek 209

Matg&jcek Simon 209

71
69
178
60
166
57

Pof.¢islo
86
152
61
34
55
81
91
187
138
185
58

Pof.¢islo
36
159
31
154
147
163
115
111
99
24
17
83
22
85
80
112
173
94
162
62
56
114
139
68
95
10
73
35
63
118
77
133
177
29
44
54

145
28
103

4,53
4,5
3,31
2,94
2,8
2,78

Pram./Sip
6,69
5,72
5,47
5,13
4,94
4,45
4,27
4,02
3,78
3,09
2,31

Pram./Sip
9,09
7,42
7,38

7,3

7,3
7,27
7,19
7,06
7,03
6,81
6,69
6,67
6,36
6,17
5,98
5,86
5,81

5,8
5,69
5,55
5,55
5,55
5,45
5,42
5,42
5,42
5,36
5,28
5,25
4,97

4.8
4,69
4,59
4,52
4,36
3,81
3,66

3,5
3,27
3,27
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Strych Jan
Opletal Jan

Hajek Karel
Dospisil FrantiSek
Lacina Pavel
Hiersch Jan

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno
Bubelova Lenka
JakesSova Hedvika
Kocfeldova Lenka
Horakova Lucie
Karleova Karla
Cubova Séra
Peskova Zuzana
JindfiSkova lveta
Prejzova Jitka
Zahradnikova Helena
Cubova Jitka
Janikova Anna
Hornikova Alexandra
Kulhava Zuzana
Jedkova Iva
Matéjckova Katefina
Erbenova Monika
Gebauerova Marie
Martincova Sarka
Vacus$kova Lucie
Solcova Hana

Krumpolcova Michaela

Hrom¢ikova Katefina

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET

PFijmeni, jméno
Gebauer Jiri
Brach Leos
Mach Silvestr
Wunsch Jaroslav
Vicenik Petr
Sedlak Radek
Kosek Jifi

Zilka Roman
Cervinka Martin
Malinka Ludék
Zak Milan

Sevéik Ludek
Martinkovi¢ Patrik
Racek Ivan
Koudelka Svatopluk
Svanovsky Evzen
Cepela Jan
Mather Ludék
Dulak Radek
Klofa¢ Jirka
Gottwald Mojmir
Prochazka Zdenék
Kucera Venecek

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET

PFijmeni, jméno
Sekyrova Jana
Vicenikova Sarka

205
185
181
178
175
172

Body
469
439
424
419
396
385
370
329
318
315
304
291
289
276
253
248
212
194
166
161
150
150

86

Body
474
473
455
444
417
408
405
401
396
384
383
382
364
350
316
310
308
301
288
270
245
244
240

Body
312
274

110
48
144
16
132
37

Pof.¢islo
165
169

23
153
116
151
182
126
129

79
148

76

93

84
130
102

90
141
161

87

88
155
117

Pof.¢islo
140
179

8
26
12

105
21
135
171
67
181
27
64
43

104
170
53
72
101
136
33
150

Pofr.Cislo
124
13

3,2
2,89
2,83
2,78
2,73
2,69

Pram./Sip
7,33
6,86
6,63
6,55
6,19
6,02
5,78
5,14
4,97
4,92
4,75
4,55
4,52
4,31
3,95
3,88
3,31
3,03
2,59
2,52
2,34
2,34
1,34

Pram./Sip
7,41
7,39
7,11
6,94
6,52
6,38
6,33
6,27
6,19

6
5,98
5,97
5,69
5,47
4,94
4,84
4,81

4,7
4,5
4,22
3,83
3,81
3,75

Pram./Sip
4,88
4,28
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DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Opalka Jakub
Korab Ladislav
Janik Ales

Fasura Ondrej
Repak Pavel
Peska Dalibor
Homola Ladislav
Dobsicek Jaroslav
Tajzich Jan

Vajgl Petr

Sramek Petr
Tréala Roman
Prejza Tomas
Kuca Pavel

Janik Richard
Pokorny Jan
Zollich Artur

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Dobsickova Renata
DrzmisSkova Pavlina
Brachova Zuzana

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Haban David

Zollich Jiri

Némec Petr

PBHB - M DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

Poradi
1

PFijmeni, jméno
Ondrusik Miroslav

PBHB - M VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET

Poradi
1

PFijmeni, jméno
Melichar Josef

Vaclav Kappel
feditel zavodu

Body
457
435
430
423
418
413
402
401
380
373
365
363
325
320
273
262
229

Body
346
327
236

Body
377
312
305

Body
345

Body
277

Pofr.Cislo

18
172
75
25
39
183
142
15
2
125
49
186
128
32
51
131
20

Pofr.Cislo
14
168
180

Pofr.Cislo
7
19
52

Pofr.Cislo

41

Pofr.Cislo

50

Pram./Sip

714
6,8
6,72
6,61
6,53
6,45
6,28
6,27
5,94
5,83
5,7
5,67
5,08
5
4,27
4,09
3,58

Pram./Sip
5,41
5,11
3,69

Pram./Sip
5,89
4,88
4,77

Pram./Sip

5,39

Pram./Sip

4,33
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